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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3 Sorted on Laps
Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2025.04.11. 19:25
Race (18 Laps) started at 18:26:34
Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InlLap Points
Junior
1 1 17  Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi Junior 18 18:48.781 1:01.853 15 25
DNF DNF 7 Tamim Mustafa Junior 16 16:55.566 DNF 2 Laps 1:02.287 6 20
Senior
1 1 5  Abdulellah Altayeb Senior 18 18:13.314 1:00.320 12 25
2 2 1 Malik Mustafa Senior 18 18:13.488 0.174 0.174 1:00.243 4 20
3 3 4  Laith Mouminah Senior 18 18:14.344 1.030 0.856 1:00.121 9 17
4 4 8  Khalid Alzayed Senior 18 18:27.016 13.702 12.672 1:00.837 3 16
5 5 12 Omer F Savaf Senior 18 18:43.646 30.332 16.630 1:01.177 14 15
6 6 10  Naif Alotaibi Senior 18 18:59.271 45.957 15.625 1:01.816 18 14
Announcements
#10;#12: +5sec - FRONT FAIRING
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.174 86,237 1:00.121 87,124 4 - Laith Mouminah

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 19:16:24

ROLY

Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C)
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3
]
Senior - Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2025.04.11. 19:25
Race (18 Laps) started at 18:26:34
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:00.892 +0.055 18:31:43.662 11 1:02.216 +0.400 18:38:11.741
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb 6 1:01.121 +0.284 18:32:44.783 12 1:02.179 +0.363 18:39:13.920
1 1:02.488 +2.168 18:27:38.696 7 1:02.072 +1.235 18:33:46.855 13 1:03.477 +1.661 18:40:17.397
2 1:01.281 +0.961 18:28:39.977 8 1:01.129 +0.292 18:34:47.984 14 1:02.260 +0.444 18:41:19.657
3 1:00.614 +0.294 18:29:40.591 9 1:01.789 +0.952 18:35:49.773 15 1:02.324 +0.508 18:42:21.981
4 1:00.381 +0.061 18:30:40.972 10 1:01.063 +0.226 18:36:50.836 16 1:02.244 +0.428 18:43:24.225
5 1:00.459 +0.139 18:31:41.431 1" 1:01.012 +0.175 18:37:51.848 17 1:02.509 +0.693 18:44:26.734
6 1:00.376 +0.056 18:32:41.807 12 1:01.050 +0.213 18:38:52.898 18 18:45:28.550
7 1:00.443 +0.123 18:33:42.250 13 1:02.559 +1.722 18:39:55.457
8 1:00.716 +0.396 18:34:42.966 14 1:01.945 +1.108 18:40:57.402 (7) Tamim Mustafa
9 1:00.568 +0.248 18:35:43.534 15 1:00.869 +0.032 18:41:58.271 1 1:03.920 +1.633 18:27:49.018
10 1:00.804 +0.484 18:36:44.338 16 1:00.861 +0.024 18:42:59.132 2 1:03.006 +0.719 18:28:52.024
1 1:00.418 +0.098 18:37:44.756 17 1:01.066 +0.229 18:44:00.198 3 1:02.797 +0.510 18:29:54.821
12 18:38:45.076 18 1:01.097 +0.260 18:45:01.295 4 1:02.763 +0.476 18:30:57.584
13 1:00.368 +0.048 18:39:45.444 5 1:02.865 +0.578 18:32:00.449
14 1:00.393 +0.073 18:40:45.837 (12) Omer F Savaf 6 18:33:02.736
15 1:00.439 +0.119 18:41:46.276 1 1:05.849 +4.672 18:27:42.446 7 1:02.711 +0.424 18:34:05.447
16 1:00.464 +0.144 18:42:46.740 2 1:02.537 +1.360 18:28:44.983 8 1:02.655 +0.368 18:35:08.102
17 1:00.381 +0.061 18:43:47.121 3 1:03.022 +1.845 18:29:48.005 9 1:02.564 +0.277 18:36:10.666
18 1:00.472 +0.152 18:44:47.593 4 1:04.793 +3.616 18:30:52.798 10 1:02.575 +0.288 18:37:13.241
5 1:01.413 +0.236 18:31:54.211 1 1:02.694 +0.407 18:38:15.935
(1) Malik Mustafa 6 1:01.468 +0.291 18:32:55.679 12 1:02.531 +0.244 18:39:18.466
1 1:02.883 +2.640 18:27:39.334 7 1:01.418 +0.241 18:33:57.097 13 1:03.038 +0.751 18:40:21.504
2 1:01.033 +0.790 18:28:40.367 8 1:01.772 +0.595 18:34:58.869 14 1:02.374 +0.087 18:41:23.878
3 1:00.569 +0.326 18:29:40.936 9 1:01.259 +0.082 18:36:00.128 15 1:02.915 +0.628 18:42:26.793
4 m 18:30:41.179 10 1:01.609 +0.432 18:37:01.737 16 1:03.052 +0.765 18:43:29.845
5 1:00.566 +0.323 18:31:41.745 1 1:01.263 +0.086 18:38:03.000
6 1:00.335 +0.092 18:32:42.080 12 1:01.635 +0.458 18:39:04.635
7 1:00.369 +0.126 18:33:42.449 13 1:01.302 +0.125 18:40:05.937
8 1:00.575 40332 18:34:43.024 14 18:41:07.114
9 1:00.635 +0.392 18:35:43.659 15 1:01.497 +0.320 18:42:08.611
10 1:00.759 +0.516 18:36:44.418 16 1:01.369 +0.192 18:43:09.980
11 1:00.475 +0.232 18:37:44.893 17 1:01.489 +0.312 18:44:11.469
12 1:00.344 +0.101 18:38:45.237 18 1:01.456 +0.279 18:45:12.925
13 1:00.390 +0.147 18:39:45.627
14 1:00.491 +0.248 18:40:46.118 (17) Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi
15 1:00.382 +0.139 18:41:46.500 1 1:03.123 +1.270 18:27:47.897
16 1:00.426 +0.183 18:42:46.926 2 1:02.128 +0.275 18:28:50.025
17 1:00.456 +0.213 18:43:47.382 3 1:02.250 +0.397 18:29:52.275
18 1:00.385 +0.142 18:44:47.767 4 1:02.000 +0.147 18:30:54.275
5 1:01.979 +0.126 18:31:56.254
(4) Laith Mouminah 6 1:02.013 +0.160 18:32:58.267
1 1:05.527 +5.406 18:27:41.796 7 1:02.122 +0.269 18:34:00.389
2 1:01.171 +1.050 18:28:42.967 8 1:01.977 +0.124 18:35:02.366
3 1:00.601 +0.480 18:29:43.568 9 1:02.002 +0.149 18:36:04.368
4 1:00.333 +0.212 18:30:43.901 10 1:01.878 +0.025 18:37:06.246
5 1:00.250 +0.129 18:31:44.151 11 1:02.385 +0.532 18:38:08.631
6 1:00.682 +0.561 18:32:44.833 12 1:02.187 +0.334 18:39:10.818
7 1:00.878 +0.757 18:33:45.711 13 1:01.920 +0.067 18:40:12.738
8 1:00.259 +0.138 18:34:45.970 14 1:01.956 +0.103 18:41:14.694
W 1:00.121 | 18:35:46.091 (Cl  1:01.853 | 18:42:16.547
10 1:00.442 +0.321 18:36:46.533 16 1:02.104 +0.251 18:43:18.651
11 1:00.248 +0.127 18:37:46.781 17 1:02.225 +0.372 18:44:20.876
12 1:00.247 +0.126 18:38:47.028 18 1:02.184 +0.331 18:45:23.060
13 1:00.317 +0.196 18:39:47.345
14 1:00.208 +0.087 18:40:47.553 (10) Naif Alotaibi
15 1:00.303 +0.182 18:41:47.856 1 1:05.092 +3.276 18:27:41.761
16 1:00.212 +0.091 18:42:48.068 2 1:03.219 +1.403 18:28:44.980
17 1:00.273 +0.152 18:43:48.341 3 1:02.959 +1.143 18:29:47.939
18 1:00.282 +0.161 18:44:48.623 4 1:05.311 +3.495 18:30:53.250
5 1:02.695 +0.879 18:31:55.945
(8) Khalid Alzayed 6 1:02.843 +1.027 18:32:58.788
1 1:03.544 +2.707 18:27:39.872 7 1:02.619 +0.803 18:34:01.407
2 1:01.163 +0.326 18:28:41.035 8 1:03.626 +1.810 18:35:05.033
3 18:29:41.872 9 1:02.239 +0.423 18:36:07.272
4 1:00.898 +0.061 18:30:42.770 10 1:02.253 +0.437 18:37:09.525
Drhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
David ROBINSON Péter J(AROLY
Race Director Chief Timekeeper

Printed: 2025.04.11. 19:04:22
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3

Senior - Junior
Feature Race

Race (18 Laps)

"

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.04.11. 19:25
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POLE POSITION

1

1

2

4 Laith Mouminah

3

5 Abdulellah Altayeb

4

1 Malik Mustafa

5

8 Khalid Alzayed

6

12 Omer F Savaf

9

10 Naif Alotaibi

10

17 Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi || ||

7 Tamim Mustafa ||

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 18:09:19
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Péter Q(AROLY
Chief Timekeeper
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